Registration fee (for new students only)
Registration fee (per family)

Tuition for K5-8th Grades
Book Fee (due 7/1)
Tuition for 9th — 12th Grades
Book Fee (due 7/1)
Lab Fee (due 7/1)
Fine Arts Fee (Music/Art)

Fayette Christian School

Tuition Information

2024-2025

$75.00
$150.00

$6,166.00
$350.00
$8,408.00
$350.00
$15.00
$30.00

KS - child must be 5 years old by August 1st.

PAYMENT PLAN:

10-month interest free plan (August 15t — May 15th)
LATE FEE: $30.00

RETURNED CHECK FEE: $30.00

PLACEMENT TESTING FEE: $40.00
(for all students applying for 1st-12th grades)



